



Student Election Agreement

I agree to the rules/regulations (DASB Elections Code, Student Election Posting Guidelines, Social Media Guidelines, etc.) and procedures as described at the Candidates' Orientation Meeting as well as all other DASB, College, or District Codes, Policies, and Procedures. I understand that if I have questions I am to direct them to the Student Elections Committee.

If the college and/or DASB incur any costs due to non-compliance of any Codes, Policies, or Procedures a hold may be placed on my De Anza College record and/or I may be referred to the appropriate De Anza College manager. I have read and agree with the above statement.

Name (PRINT)	
Signature	Date

NOTE: A plea of ignorance shall not be considered a valid defense to an infraction of any ruling of the Student Elections Committee or any Codes, Policies, and Procedures.